
2017 Texas Land Conservation Conference Attendee List

Name Company Email Address Phone

Matt Kitchen Adams Environmental mkitchen@adamsenvironmental.com 2108586873

Parc Smith American YouthWorks psmith@americanyouthworks.org 5124232887

Susan Fisher Armstrong Law susan@law-armstrong.com 512-277-5454

Thomas Schroeder ATTRA thomass@ncat.org 479-587-3479

JESSE MCLEAN

BANDERA CORRIDOR CONSERVATION 

BANK jmclean@banderacorridor.com 5127519100

Mary Rooks Barber & Mann, Inc. liz.barber@gulfpartnership.org 601-957-3443

Jill Boullion Bayou Land Conservancy cwilson@bayouland.org (281) 576-1634

Becky Martinez Bayou Land Conservancy cwilson@bayouland.org (281) 576-1634

Suzanne Simpson Bayou Land Conservancy ssimpson@bayouland.org (281) 576-1634

Patricia Lewis Big Thicket Natural Heritage Trust dandplewis@gmail.com 409-423-3776

Ellen Buchanan Big Thicket Natural Heritage Trust ellenbuchanan@sbcglobal.net 409 382-5102

Clifton Ladd Blanton & Associates clifton.ladd@blantonassociates.com 512-264-1095

Erin Swanson Bowman Consulting Group, LLC jenniferblair@bowmancg.com 512.327.1180

Amelia Perry Bowman Consulting Group, LLC jenniferblair@bowmancg.com 512.327.1180

Jennifer Blair Bowman Consulting Group, LLC jenniferblair@bowmanch.com 512.327.1180

David Braun Braun & Gresham PLLC rswartz@braungresham.com (512) 894-5426

Shan Neldner Braun & Gresham PLLC rswartz@braungresham.com (512) 894-5426

Mathew Jacob Braun & Gresham PLLC rswartz@braungresham.com (512) 894-5426

Margaret Menicucci Braun & Gresham PLLC mmenicucci@braungresham.com 5128945426

John Dickson Brazos River Authority johnd@brazos.org 2547442271

Richard Lowerre Caddo Lake Institute rl@lf-lawfirm.com

Darrell Wood California Rangeland Trust dewcattle@hotmail.com 5308641340

Brian Gowin Campbell Global bgowin@campbellglobal.com 936.829.6364

Julia Murphy Cibolo Conservancy julia@cibolo.org 2102863570

Jon Porthouse Coastal Habitat Restoration jonathan.porthouse@nfwf.org 2253475992

Tim Timmerman Colorado River Land Trust jeff.crosby@coloradoriverlandtrust.org 512.578.3330

Meredith Cullen Colorado River Land Trust drew.pickle@lcra.org 512.578.3315

Jeff Crosby Colorado River Land Trust jeff.crosby@coloradoriverlandtrust.org 512.578.3330

Tom Martine Colorado River Land Trust jeff.crosby@coloradoriverlandtrust.org 512.578.3330

Jack Johnson Colorado River Land Trust jeff.crosby@coloradoriverlandtrust.org 512.578.3330

Steve Balas Colorado River Land Trust jeff.crosby@coloradoriverlandtrust.org 512.578.3330

Ray Wilkerson Colorado River Land Trust jeff.crosby@coloradoriverlandtrust.org 512.578.3330

Rob Stroup Colorado River Land Trust jeff.crosby@coloradoriverlandtrust.org 512.578.3330



Wayne Walker Common Ground Capital wayne@commongroundcapital.com 4055939139

Anita Harless Compatible Lands Foundation aharless@compatiblelands.net 254-291-3532

Cary Dupuy Comptroller of Public Accounts Cary.Dupuy@cpa.texas.gov 512-936-3384

Eileen Tollett Connemara Conservancy eileentollett@att.net 972-727-3441

Beverly Coghlan Connemara Conservancy beverly@nmitx.com 972-359-1548

Marcus Yarbrough Connemara Conservancy Foundation mjyarb@gmail.com 2145323738

Joshua Yarbrough Connemara Conservancy Foundation mjyarb54@gmail.com 2145323738

Casey Wade Dixon Water Foundation cwade@dixonwater.org 5806185593

Robert Potts Dixon Water Foundation rpotts@dixonwater.org 512.883.5223

Paula Smith Dobbs Run dobbsrun@gmail.com 8307191716

Kirby Brown Ducks Unlimited kbrown2@ducks.org 2102132805

Todd Merendino Ducks Unlimited tmerendino@ducks.org 832-451-4801

Kathleen Myers Duke University kathleen.myers@duke.edu 5127967857

Ken Klav Earth Day Texas ken@friendsofearthdaytx.org 210.454.4000

Marc Friberg Edwards Aquifer Authority mfriberg@edwardsaquifer.org 210.222.2204

Laura Napoli Exxon Mobil Biomedical Sciences, Inc. laura.j.napoli@exxonmobil.com 7038465654

Morgan Barsi Exxon Mobil Biomedical Sciences, Inc. dmbarsi@gmail.com 7038465654

Bob Stokes Galveston Bay Foundation bstokes@galvbay.org 2813323381

Matthew Singer Galveston Bay Foundation msinger@galvbay.org 2813323381

Anna Deichmann Galveston Bay Foundation adeichmann@galvbay.org 281-332-3381

Guy Jackson Galveston Bay Foundation grobert@guyrjackson.com 4092676262

Travis Phillips Graves Dougherty Hearon & Moody tphillips@gdhm.com 512-480-5630

Doug Jones Graves, Dougherty, Hearon & Moody djones@gdhm.com 5124805622

Amy Avery Green Spaces Alliance of South Texas Amy.Avery@kimley-horn.com 210-222-8430

Gail Gallegos Green Spaces Alliance of South Texas gail@greensatx.org 210-222-8430

Tyler Sanderson Green Spaces Alliance of South Texas tyler@greensatx.org 2102228430

Chris Babis Green Spaces Alliance of South Texas chris@greensatx.org 2102228430

Carrie Kasnicka Guadalupe Blanco River Trust ckasnicka@gbrtrust.org 830-379-5822

Ben Scaggs Gulf Coast Ecosystem Restoration Council scaggs.ben@epa.com 2286795915

Ryland Howard Head of the River Ranch ryland.howard@gmail.com 2103911653

Katherine Romans Hill Country Alliance / HCLT katherine@hillcountryalliance.org 5124109368

Jim Balthazar Hill Country Conservancy jimbalf@gmail.com 5125673897

Romey Swanson Hill Country Conservancy romey@hillcountryconservancy.org 5126678124

George Cofer Hill Country Conservancy george@hillcountryconservancy.org 5123282481

Frank Davis Hill Country Conservancy frank@hillcountryconservancy.org 5123282481



Romey Swanson Hill Country Conservancy romey@hillcountryconservancy.com 5123282481

Heidi Cohn Hill Country Conservancy heidi@hillcountryconservancy.org 5123282481

Kylie Rush Hill Country Conservancy kylie@hillcountryconservancy.org 5123282481

Cindy Holt Hill Country Conservancy cynthiaeholt@yahoo.com 5123282481

Martha Zeiher Hill Country Land Trust mzeiher@sbcglobal.net 8306098818

Scott Gardner Hill Country Land Trust clbrowningranch@gmail.com 8308682222

Mike Krueger Hill Country Land Trust mike.krueger53@yahoo.com 8308965981

Peggy Cole Holistic Management International pcole@holisticmanagement.org 5058425252

Jordan Gossett Horizon Bank, SSB jordan.gossett@horizonbanktexas.com 8063361439

Helen Drummond Houston Audubon hdrummond@houstonaudubon.org 713-932-1639

Deborah January-Bevers Houston Wilderness deborah@houstonwilderness.org 713.524.7330

Courtney Young Independent courtney.a.young@colorado.edu 5126633893

Jerry Webberman Jackson Walker, LLP jwebberman@jw.com 512.236.2270

Jim Bradbury James D Bradbury PLLC jim@bradburycounsel.com 817 339 1105

Jim Jeffries Jeffries Appraisal Services jjeff@swbell.net 5129305559

Thomas Kelsey Katy Prairie Conservancy tkelsey@berielamberth.com 713 410 6356

Mary Anne Piacentini Katy Prairie Conservancy maryanne@katyprairie.org 7135236135

Wesley Newman Katy Prairie Conservancy wnewman@katyprairie.org 7135236135

Tammy King King Land & Water LLC tammy@kinglandwater.com 432.426.2024

Jeanine Bishop King Land & Water LLC jeanine@kinglandwater.com 432.426.2024

James King King Land & Water LLC james@kinglandwater.com 432.426.2024

Harrison King King Land & Water LLC harrison@kinglandwater.com 432.426.2024

Haley King King Land & Water LLC haley@kinglandwater.com 432.426.2024

Bill Adams Land and Water Ethic bill.adams@txstate.edu 6784140067

Sidnie Shaffer Land Trust Alliance sshaffer@lta.org 9707041313

Bethany Erb Land Trust Alliance berb@lta.rog 9707041313

Shannon Meyer Land Trust Alliance smeyer@lta.org (970) 704-1313

Andrew Bowman Land Trust Alliance csinger@lta.org

Burgess Jackson Law Offices of Burgess Jackson burgess@conservationlaw.net 5126999012

Steven Brown LCRA steven.brown@lcra.org 512-578-4504

Melvin Noack LCRA melvin@lcra.org 512-578-4504

Ray Renner Lower Colorado River Authority ray.renner@lcra.org

John Miri Lower Colorado River Authority jeff.crosby@coloradoriverlandtrust.org 512.578.3330

Bobby Humphrey Lower Colorado River Authority bobby.humphrey@lcra.org 512.578.3315

Marshall Trigg Lower Colorado River Authority Marshall.trigg@lcra.org 512.578.3315



William Bergquist Lower Colorado River Authority william.bergquist@lcra.org 512.578.3315

Margo Richards Lower Colorado River Authority margo.richards@lcra.org 512.578.3315

Thomas Smith National Fish & Wildlife Foundation hsmith8625@aol.com 9794800357

Phillip Quast Native Prairies Association of Texas phillip_quast@texasprairie.org 512-772-4741

Pat Merkord Native Prairies Association of Texas pat_merkord@texasprairie.org 512-772-4741

Nancy S Hyde Northern VA Conservation Trust nshesq@verizon.net 703-354-5093

Steve Jester Partners for Conservation info@partnersforconservation.org 5126637596

Liz Barber Partnership for Gulf Coast Conservation liz.barber@gulfpartnership.org 601-957-3443

Bruce Siebert PINES AND PRAIRIES LAND TRUST blsiebert@outlook.com 5123081911

DAVID VOGEL PINES AND PRAIRIES LAND TRUST dvogel@cvctx.com 5123081911

MELANIE PAVLAS PINES AND PRAIRIES LAND TRUST melanie@pplt.org 5123081911

Vanessa Puig-Williams Puig Williams Law puigwilliamslaw@gmail.com 5128261026

Jeffrey Petter Resource & Land Management, Inc. mpetter@resourceandland.com 8304805003

Will Platz Resource & Land Management, Inc. will.platz@resourceandland.com 8304805003

George Kelly Resource Environmental Solutions gkelly@res.us 4103756340

George Kelly Resource Environmental Solutions, LLC gkelly@res.us 713-520-5400

Nandini Chaturvedula Ross Strategic nandini@rossstrategic.com 940-923-4893

Tim Larson Ross Strategic tlarson@rossstrategic.com 940-923-4893

Misty Downing San Antonio River Authority mdowning@sara-tx.org 210-302-3227

Austin Snell San Antonio River Authority asnell@sara-tx.org 210.302.3628

Allison Elder San Antonio River Authority aelder@sara-tx.org 2103023229

Claude Harding San Antonio River Authority charding@sara-tx.org 210-302-3612

Chase Curry San Pedro Ranch chase@sanpedroranch.com 832.228.2752

Christy Muse Shield Ranch christymuse@shieldranch.com 512-263-2237

Bob Ayres Shield Ranch bobayres@shieldranch.com 512.476.4816

David Todd Siglo Group dtodd@siglogroup.com 512.699.5986

Ben Prince Siglo Group bprince@siglogroup.com 512.699.5986

Cheryl Spencer Spencer Family Partnership cspencer@shsu.edu 936-291-8867

Joy Casnovsky Sustainable Food Center joy.casnovsky@gmail.com 5125891090

Michael Cave TCEQ michael.cave@tceq.texas.gov 512.239.2556

Richard Seilar TCEQ richard.seilar@tceq.texas.gov 512.239.2556

Richard Teague Texas A&M AgriLife Research r-teague@tamu.edu 214.605.2654

Hughes Simpson Texas A&M Forest Service hsimpsom@tfs.tamu.edu 9794586650

Jeremiah Leibowitz

Texas A&M Institute of Renewable Natural 

Resources jeremiah@tamu.edu 2102770292

Roel Lopez Texas A&M University roel@tamu.edu 210-277-0292



James Oliver Texas Agricultural Land Trust joliver@txaglandtrust.org 2108260074

Blair Fitzsimons Texas Agricultural Land Trust bfitzsimons@txaglandtrust.org 2108260074

Jenny Sanders Texas Agricultural Land Trust jsanders@txaglandtrust.org 2108260074

Pauline Tom Texas Bluebird Society tbs@txblues.org 5122685678

Ron Tom Texas Bluebird Society tbs@txblues.org 5122685678

Saj Zappitella Texas Cave Management Association practicalproblemsolver@gmail.com 512.921.5095

Drew Thompson Texas Cave Management Association practicalproblemsolver@gmail.com 512.921.5095

Rich Zarria Texas Cave Management Association zarria.environmental@gmail.com 512.565.6093

Don Steinbach Texas Chapter Wildlife Society d-steinbach@tamu.edu 979-255-8676

Toby Baker Texas Commission on Environmental Quality Stephen.Tatum@Tceq.Texas.Gov 5122395512

Carolyn Vogel

Texas Conservation Connection/Ranch 

Connection cavogel2013@gmail.com 512-633-4995

Jody Karr

Texas Conservation Corps, American Youth 

Works jkarr@americanyouthworks.org 5129839946

Tiffany Osburn Texas Historical Commission tiffany.osburn@thc.texas.gov 512.463.6096

Stephen Ramirez Texas Land Conservancy stephen@texaslandconservancy.org 5123016363

Neel Baumgardner Texas Land Conservancy neel.baumgardner@utsa.edu 5125076953

Ashley Lovell Texas Land Conservancy ashley@texaslandconservancy.org 5123016363

Mark Steinbach Texas Land Conservancy mark@texaslandconservancy.org 5123016363

Leigh Stuemke Texas Land Conservancy leigh@texaslandconservancy.org 5123016363

Amber Arseneaux Texas Land Conservancy amber@texaslandconservancy.org 5123016363

Lori Olson Texas Land Trust Council lori@texaslandtrustcouncil.org 512.994.8582

Justin Dreibelbis Texas Parks & Wildlife Department justin.dreibelbis@tpwd.texas.gov 512-389-4395

Arlene Kalmbach Texas Parks & Wildlife Department arlene.kalmbach@tpwd.texas.gov 512-924-6987

Chris Holm Texas Parks and Wildlife chris.holm@tpwd.texas.gov (210) 688-9055

S. Reed Morian Texas Parks and Wildlife Commission jenna.windham@iemshows.com (713) 863-8202 Fax

Lynne Hamlin Texas Parks and Wildlife Department lynne.hamlin@tpwd.texas.gov 5123898790

Cynthia Hobson Texas Parks and Wildlife Department cindy.hobson@tpwd.texas.gov 5123898195

Jason Singhurst Texas Parks and Wildlife Department jason.singhurst@tpwd.texas.gov 512.398.4579

Trey Vick Texas Parks and Wildlife Department trey.vick@tpwd.texas.gov 512.389.8032

Ronnie Ray Texas Parks and Wildlife Department ronnie.ray@tpwd.texas.gov 5123894735

Stan David Texas Parks and Wildlife Department stan.david@tpwd.texas.gov 512.389.4788

Melissa Parker Texas Parks and Wildlife Department melissa.parker@tpwd.texas.gov 5127546844

Carter Smith Texas Parks and Wildlife Department michelle.klaus@tpwd.texas.gov 512-389-4802

Laura Zebehazy Texas Parks and Wildlife Department laura.zebehazy@tpwd.texas.gov 512.398.4638

Jessica Schmerler Texas Parks and Wildlife Department jessica.schmerler@tpwd.texas.gov 512.398.48054

Todd George Texas Parks and Wildlife Department todd.george@tpwd.texas.gov 5123894329



James Murphy Texas Parks and Wildlife Department james.murphy@tpwd.texas.gov 5123898877

Robert Sweeney Texas Parks and Wildlife Department robert.sweeney@tpwd.texas.gov 5123894438

Ross Melinchuk Texas Parks and Wildlife Department ross.melinchuk@tpwd.texas.gov 5123894604

Merrill Gregg Texas Parks and Wildlife Foundation mgregg@tpwf.org 2142701478

Corky Kuhlmann Texas Parks and Wildlife Foundation ckuhlmann@tpwf.org 512.754.1118

Jay Kleberg Texas Parks and Wildlife Foundation jkleberg@tpwf.org 512.389.8604

Anne Brown Texas Parks and Wildlife Foundation abrown@tpwf.org 214.364.5632

Rusty Ray

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation 

Board rray@tssweb.texas.gov 254.718.2707

Andy Sansom Texas State University andrewsansom@txstate.edu 512.245.8043

Meredith McGraw

Texas State University Geography 

Department meredith.k.mcgraw@gmail.com 8175842251

Antonio Delgado Texas Water Development Board antonio.delgado@twdb.texas.gov 5124637984

Larry French Texas Water Development Board larry.french@twdb.texas.gov 5124635067

Jeff Walker Texas Water Development Board jeff.walker@twbd.texas.gov 5124637848

Robert Radebaugh The Aegis Group Inc radebaugh@aegisgroupinc.com 512-346-9983

Vanessa Hague The Conservation Fund ajones@conservationfund.org 512.477.1712

Reggie Hall The Conservation Fund rhall@conservationfund.org 703.525.6300

Julie Shackelford The Conservation Fund julieshackelford@conservationfund.org 9364685490

Judy Boyce The Jacob and Terese Hershey Foundation judithboyce@jthershey.org 713-529-7611

Debbie Mueller The Jacob and Terese Hershey Foundation dmueller@jthershey.org 713-529-7612

Emily Warren

The Meadows Center for Water and the 

Environment ea16@txstate.edu 5122454476

David Bezanson The Nature Conservancy dbezanson@tnc.org 512-217-0025

Jeff Weigel The Nature Conservancy jweigel@tnc.org 210-865-4554

Steven Gilbert The Nature Conservancy steven_gilbert@tnc.org 512.623.7243

Rebecca Neill The Nature Conservancy rebecca.neill@tnc.org 512.623.7243

John Herron The Nature Conservancy jherron@tnc.org 512.623.7243

Cathy Howell The Nature Conservancy chowell@tnc.org 512.623.7243

Laura Huffman The Nature Conservancy jwentz@TNC.ORG 512.623.7242

Michael Lange The Trust for Public Land mike.lange@tpl.org 979-299-9967

Ernest Cook The Trust for Public Land ernest.cook@tpl.org 6176977758

Debralee Rodriguez The Valley Land Fund drodriguez@valleylandfund.com 9566866429

Clayton Ripley Town Lake Capital cripley@townlakecapital.com 5127722718

Julie Joe Travis County julie.joe@traviscountytx.gov 512-854-9513

Tom Nuckols Travis County tom.nuckols@traviscountytx.gov 512-854-9513

Melinda Mallia Travis County Melinda.Mallia@traviscountytx.gov 5128547214

Kayla Miloy Travis County Kayla.Miloy@traviscountytx.gov 5128547214



Debra Scott Travis County debra.scott@traviscountytx.gov 5128547214

Scott Parker Trust for Public Land scott.parker@tpl.org 4152691231

Nancy Unbehaun U.S Fish and Wildlife Service sharon_trotter@fws.gov (512) 339-9432

Chris Harper U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service chris_harper@fws.gov 512-490-0057

Cyndee Watson U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service cyndee_watson@fws.gov 512-490-0057

Joseph B.C. Fitzsimons Uhl, Fitzsomons, Jewett & Burton, PLLC jfitzsimons@ufjblaw.com 210.829.1660

Melinda Taylor University of Texas School of Law mtaylor@law.utexas.edu 5122323641

Chris Pease US Fish and Wildlife Service chris_pease@fws.gov 985-882-2033

Beverly Moseley USDA/NRCS beverly.moseley@tx.usda.gov 2547429800

Claude Ross USDA/NRCS claude.ross@tx.usda.gov 2547429822

Salvador Salinas USDA-NRCS kristen.mcdaris@tx.usda.gov 254-742-9800

Kristy Oates USDA-NRCS kristen.mcdaris@tx.usda.gov 254-742-9800

Darren Clark USDA-NRCS kristen.mcdaris@tx.usda.gov 254-742-9800

Jodie Reisner USDA-NRCS kristen.mcdaris@tx.usda.gov 254-742-9800

Don Canaday Valbridge Property Advisors dcanaday@valbridge.com 2102403995

Anne Brockenbrough WCCA elmridgeranch@yahoo.com (512) 789-8699

Jonathan Beall WCCA jonbeall1@gmail.com 5126321760


